www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                     1 | P a g e
Data Sheet
Single Phase EMI Filter – MF420VF
Description
These series range of High Performance filters are designed to suppress undesirable electrical disturbances
    In variable frequency drives applications. .
Medical Version available
High Conducted attenuation performance

        Tolerances according to ISO 2768-m
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz (mA)
     Termination
Weight
(Grams)
MF420VF - 01 S420VF0001S 1A 7.4 6.3x0.8  75
MF420VF - 03 S420VF0003S 3A 7.4 6.3x0.8  75
MF420VF - 06 S420VF0006S 6A 7.4 6.3x0.8  75
MF420VF - 10 S420VF0010S 10A 7.4 6.3x0.8  75
MF420VF - 15 S420VF0015N 15A 7.4  M5  500
MF420VF - 20 S420VF0020N 20A 7.4  M5  500
MF420VF - 40 S420VF0040N 40A 7.4  M5  700
1 to 10A Types
Material/Finish : CRCA/Nickel Plating
15A & 20A Types
Material/Finish : CRCA/Nickel Plating